Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seqg= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1981; Name= RIVERCHASE TOWNHOMES || LTD;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

198109180000
00010

09/18/1981
10:52:01

RIVERCHASE
TOWNHOMES
IILTD

Grantor

AGREEMENT

HEARN NEAL
P

42

162

Other:SEE
INST

198109180000
00010

09/18/1981
10:52:01

RIVERCHASE
TOWNHOMES
IILTD

Grantor

AGREEMENT

HEARN NEAL
P

42

162

53

Lot#:62 Book:8
Pg:53

Sub:DAVENPO
RTS ADDITION

TO
RIVERCHASE
WEST
SECTOR Il
Other:CORRE
CTED 01/15/14

198109180000
00010

09/18/1981
10:52:01

RIVERCHASE
TOWNHOMES
IILTD

Grantor

AGREEMENT

HEARN NEAL
P

42

162

53

Lot#:61 Book:8
Pg:53

Sub:DAVENPO
RTS ADDITION
TO
RIVERCHASE
WEST
SECTOR llI
Other:CORRE
CTED 01/15/14

198109180000
00010

09/18/1981
10:52:01

RIVERCHASE
TOWNHOMES
IILTD

Grantor

AGREEMENT

HEARN NEAL
P

42

162

53

Lot#:63 Book:8
Pg:53
Sub:DAVENPO
RTS ADDITION
TO
RIVERCHASE
WEST
SECTOR 1lI
Other:CORRE
CTED 01/15/14




