Search (Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
198109180000 00010	09/18/1981 10:52:01	RIVERCHASE TOWNHOMES II LTD	Grantor	AGREEMENT	HEARN NEAL P	42	162				Other:SEE INST
198109180000 00010	09/18/1981 10:52:01	RIVERCHASE TOWNHOMES II LTD	Grantor	AGREEMENT	HEARN NEAL P	42	162	8	53		Lot#:62 Book:8 Pg:53 Sub:DAVENPC RTS ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE WEST SECTOR III Other:CORRE CTED 01/15/14
198109180000 00010	09/18/1981 10:52:01	RIVERCHASE TOWNHOMES II LTD	Grantor	AGREEMENT	HEARN NEAL P	42	162	8	53		Lot#:61 Book:8 Pg:53 Sub:DAVENPC RTS ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE WEST SECTOR III Other:CORRE CTED 01/15/14
198109180000 00010	09/18/1981 10:52:01	RIVERCHASE TOWNHOMES II LTD	Grantor	AGREEMENT	HEARN NEAL P	42	162	8	53		Lot#:63 Book:8 Pg:53 Sub:DAVENPC RTS ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE WEST SECTOR III Other:CORRE CTED 01/15/14